
Baltic Open Archery Championships 2024
Latvian Archery Federation (BO2024)
Ventspils (LAT), From 28-06-2024 to 30-06-2024
Judges: Zālīte Agate, Demakova Jūlija, Ļebedeva Alīna, Nešpors Mārtiņš, Siņņikovs Nikolajs
Director of Shooting: Silajeva Alisa
Organizing Committee: Jakubanecs Jānis, Avsjuks Viktors, Liepa Krišjānis

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

A-ŽL ALYTUPIS-ŽALIASIS LANKAS
1 010A LTU0013 BARANAUSKAS Rolandas M C M
1 009A LTU0092 KAVALIAUSKAS Giedrius M C M
1 011A LTU0211 VENGELIS Linas M C M

AŠ AUKSINIS ŠAULYS
1 013D LTU0263 ABROMAVIČIENĖ Kristina W R W
1 014C LTU0310 BARKAUSKAITĖ Julija W R W

EST ESTONIA
1 019D E140299 KIVILO Karl M R M

EST-JVI JÄRVAKANDI ILVES
1 019D E140299 KIVILO Karl M R M

LAT LATVIA
1 005C LV01071 ĀRIŅŠ Pēteris M B M
1 005D LV01018 BERNŠTEINS Ģirts M B M
1 008A LV00737 BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds M B M
1 007D LV00795 BOGDANS Jānis M B M
1 006B LV01056 GRAUDIŅŠ Aleksejs M B M
1 008D LV00958 GUDOVSKIS Miks Alberts M B M
1 005B LV00678 POPOVS Pāvels M B M
1 009B LV00377 BURKEVICS Modris M C M
1 010D LV00315 LUTERS Kaspars M C M
1 009C LV00142 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs M C M
1 011B LV00912 RUNIŠKOVS Daņila M C M
1 011D LV00443 ŠILOVS Edgars M C M
1 010B LV00525 VAGANOVS Roberts M C M
1 002A LV01075 ČEPULIS Dainis M L M
1 001B LV01001 EVERTS Artūrs M L M
1 002C LV00606 LIGNICKIS Arnis M L M
1 003B LV00806 RUNIŠKOVS Aleksejs M L M
1 004B LV00959 SALMIŅŠ Guntis M L M
1 003A LV00708 SĪMANIS Kaspars M L M
1 002B LV00901 VOROŅINS Vjačeslavs M L M
1 004A LV01069 VUGULS Arnis M L M
1 001A Lv01070 VUGULS Māris M L M

LV01075 ČEPULIS Dainis D O D
LV00708 SĪMANIS Kaspars T O T

1 020C LV00627 BALABANOVS Andrejs M R M
1 018B LV00286 BLĀZE Dāvis M R M
1 020D LV00697 CARONE Leonardo M R M
1 018C LV00056 DUBKEVIČS Inārs M R M
1 017C LV00561 FROLOVS Mihails M R M
1 019B LV00613 ĢELZIS Matīss M R M
1 019A LV00895 GODS-ROMANOVSKIS Dilans M R M
1 017B LV00414 KANTS Jānis M R M
1 018A LV00587 KONONOVS Gļebs M R M
1 020A LV00186 SERGEJEVS Romans M R M
1 017A LV00300 ŠUKIS Armands M R M
1 020B lv00992 ZVEJS Mārtiņš M R M
1 007C LV01072 ĀRIŅA Lienīte W B W
1 006C LV01031 ČEPULE Elīza W B W
1 008B LV01020 SILIŅA Dace W B W
1 012D LV00825 LASMANE Sanita W C W
1 012C LV00907 SAVČUKA Anna W C W
1 004D LV00820 RUNIŠKOVA Marta W L W
1 001C LV01074 SILJĒKABA-ČEPULE Kristīne W L W

LV00143 KONONOVA Jeļena T O T
1 013D LTU0263 ABROMAVIČIENĖ Kristina W R W
1 014C LTU0310 BARKAUSKAITĖ Julija W R W
1 016C LV00345 GĀRDE Emīlija W R W
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Baltic Open Archery Championships 2024
Latvian Archery Federation (BO2024)
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Judges: Zālīte Agate, Demakova Jūlija, Ļebedeva Alīna, Nešpors Mārtiņš, Siņņikovs Nikolajs
Director of Shooting: Silajeva Alisa
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Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

LAT LATVIA
1 015A LV00143 KONONOVA Jeļena W R W
1 016B LV00051 MELLE Ieva W R W
1 015C LV00781 MIHAILOVA Anna W R W
1 014B LV00947 PAROLE Marina W R W
1 013A LV00820 RUNIŠKOVA Marta W R W
1 014A LV00682 SEIBUTE Lija Viktorija W R W
1 013B LV00908 SOROKA Katrina W R W
1 015B LV00651 TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima W R W
1 014D LV00666 UKSTIŅA Estere W R W
1 013C LV01000 ZARIŅA-EVERTE Linda W R W
1 016A LV00141 ZOMMERE Līga W R W

LAT-3SP JAUNPILS / 3 SPĀRNI
1 005C LV01071 ĀRIŅŠ Pēteris M B M
1 002A LV01075 ČEPULIS Dainis M L M
1 003A LV00708 SĪMANIS Kaspars M L M
1 004A LV01069 VUGULS Arnis M L M
1 001A Lv01070 VUGULS Māris M L M

LV01075 ČEPULIS Dainis D O D
LV00708 SĪMANIS Kaspars T O T

1 007C LV01072 ĀRIŅA Lienīte W B W
1 006C LV01031 ČEPULE Elīza W B W
1 001C LV01074 SILJĒKABA-ČEPULE Kristīne W L W

LAT-AIM AIM ARCHERY
1 008D LV00958 GUDOVSKIS Miks Alberts M B M
1 011D LV00443 ŠILOVS Edgars M C M
1 020D LV00697 CARONE Leonardo M R M

LAT-AL ARCHERY LIEPĀJA
1 006B LV01056 GRAUDIŅŠ Aleksejs M B M
1 005B LV00678 POPOVS Pāvels M B M
1 020C LV00627 BALABANOVS Andrejs M R M
1 008B LV01020 SILIŅA Dace W B W
1 016C LV00345 GĀRDE Emīlija W R W

LAT-AMA AMAZONES
1 010B LV00525 VAGANOVS Roberts M C M
1 001B LV01001 EVERTS Artūrs M L M
1 003B LV00806 RUNIŠKOVS Aleksejs M L M
1 004B LV00959 SALMIŅŠ Guntis M L M
1 002B LV00901 VOROŅINS Vjačeslavs M L M

LV00046 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards C O C
1 018C LV00056 DUBKEVIČS Inārs M R M
1 019A LV00895 GODS-ROMANOVSKIS Dilans M R M
1 018A LV00587 KONONOVS Gļebs M R M
1 020A LV00186 SERGEJEVS Romans M R M
1 004D LV00820 RUNIŠKOVA Marta W L W

LV00143 KONONOVA Jeļena T O T
1 015A LV00143 KONONOVA Jeļena W R W
1 015C LV00781 MIHAILOVA Anna W R W
1 013A LV00820 RUNIŠKOVA Marta W R W
1 014A LV00682 SEIBUTE Lija Viktorija W R W
1 013C LV01000 ZARIŅA-EVERTE Linda W R W
1 016A LV00141 ZOMMERE Līga W R W

LAT-CUR CURLAND
1 007D LV00795 BOGDANS Jānis M B M
1 009B LV00377 BURKEVICS Modris M C M
1 010D LV00315 LUTERS Kaspars M C M

LV00377 BURKEVICS Modris T O T
1 014D LV00666 UKSTIŅA Estere W R W
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Latvian Archery Federation (BO2024)
Ventspils (LAT), From 28-06-2024 to 30-06-2024
Judges: Zālīte Agate, Demakova Jūlija, Ļebedeva Alīna, Nešpors Mārtiņš, Siņņikovs Nikolajs
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Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

LAT-FRM FRAM
1 017C LV00561 FROLOVS Mihails M R M

LAT-LIN LINDALES UGUNS
1 017B LV00414 KANTS Jānis M R M

LAT-LIO ARCHERY LIONS
1 011B LV00912 RUNIŠKOVS Daņila M C M  
1 017A LV00300 ŠUKIS Armands M R M
1 017A LV00300 ŠUKIS Armands M R M  

LAT-LIOG GSR-ARCHERY LIONS
1 011B LV00912 RUNIŠKOVS Daņila M C M

LAT-LPK AMAZONES / LPK
1 016B LV00051 MELLE Ieva W R W

LAT-ODI ODISEJS
1 009C LV00142 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs M C M
1 018B LV00286 BLĀZE Dāvis M R M
1 019B LV00613 ĢELZIS Matīss M R M
1 020B lv00992 ZVEJS Mārtiņš M R M
1 012D LV00825 LASMANE Sanita W C W
1 012C LV00907 SAVČUKA Anna W C W
1 014B LV00947 PAROLE Marina W R W
1 013B LV00908 SOROKA Katrina W R W
1 015B LV00651 TRINKŪNA Kintija Laima W R W

LAT-SAV SAVAGE ARCHER
1 005D LV01018 BERNŠTEINS Ģirts M B M
1 002C LV00606 LIGNICKIS Arnis M L M

LAT-TEB TEBRAS LOKI
1 008A LV00737 BĒRZIŅŠ Raimonds M B M

LIT LITHUANIA
1 006A LTU0008 ANDRULIS Dominykas M B M
1 005A LTU0322 KOSTECKAS Viktoras M B M
1 010A LTU0013 BARANAUSKAS Rolandas M C M
1 009A LTU0092 KAVALIAUSKAS Giedrius M C M
1 011A LTU0211 VENGELIS Linas M C M
1 002D LTU0367 GORBUNOV Jurij M L M
1 019C LTU0152 POCIUS Paulius M R M
1 007A LTU0007 ANDRULIENĖ Vika W B W
1 012A LTU0271 ANTANAITYTĖ-GARŠKIENĖ Jolita W C W
1 003C LTU0517 GORBUNOVA Jelena W L W

LSK LANKININKŲ SPORTO KLUBAS
1 012A LTU0271 ANTANAITYTĖ-GARŠKIENĖ Jolita W C W

NL NEPRIKLAUSOMI LANKININKAI
1 003C LTU0517 GORBUNOVA Jelena W L W

PSTR PERKŪNO STRĖLĖ
1 002D LTU0367 GORBUNOV Jurij M L M
1 019C LTU0152 POCIUS Paulius M R M

VJT VAJETAU
1 006A LTU0008 ANDRULIS Dominykas M B M
1 005A LTU0322 KOSTECKAS Viktoras M B M
1 007A LTU0007 ANDRULIENĖ Vika W B W
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Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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